ST. JOSEPH’S HIGH SCHOOL,MANDI DABWALI
CLASS IX FINAL EXAMINATION(2023-2024)

DATESHEET

Date and Day Subject Duration
1st Feb,Thursday English |l 2 Hours
3rd Feb,Saturday Punjabi 3 Hours
5th Feb,Monday Hindi 3 Hours
7th Feb,Wednesday |Geography 2 Hours
9th Feb,Friday Biology 2 Hours
10th Feb,Saturday English | 2 Hours
12th Feb,Monday Chemistry 2 Hours
15th Feb,Thursday | Maths 2.5 Hours
17th Feb,Saturday Physics 2 Hours
19th Feb,Monday Physical Education |2 Hours
21st Feb,Wednesday | History Civics 2 Hours
22nd Feb,Thursday |Computer 1 Hour

Schedule to be adhered

1) Revision from - 21st December.

2) Science practicals 9thA, 9thB, 9thC, 9thD - 19th December

2023.

3) Physical Education practicals - 21st December.
4) Result day - 2nd March,Saturday.
5) New session of standard 10th - 4th March,Monday.

£ T

Principal



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

